
ADESIONI

TOTALE NUOVI VALORE % T.G.S.C.

1982/1983 4.713                 339 2.034

1983/1984 4.684                 528 -29 -0,62% 1.816

1984/1985 4.622                 298 -62 -1,34% 1.799

1985/1986 4.541                 309 -81 -1,78% 1.615

1986/1987 4.337                 263 -204 -4,70% 1.316

1987/1988 4.228                 271 -109 -2,58% 1.355

1988/1989 4.166                 306 -62 -1,49% 1.319

1989/1990 3.963                 179 -203 -5,12% 1.112

1990/1991 3.700                 198 -263 -7,11% 978

1991/1992 3.208                 148 -492 -15,34% 748

1992/1993 2.926                 164 -282 -9,64% 707

1993/1994 2.856                 235 -70 -2,45% 734

1994/1995 2.597                 139 -259 -9,97%

1995/1996 2.435                 152 -162 -6,65%

1996/1997 2.340                 137 -95 -4,06%

1997/1998 2.176                 121 -164 -7,54%

1998/1999 2.090                 125 -86 -4,11%

1999/2000 1.997                 103 -93 -4,66%

2000/2001 1.958                 116 -39 -1,99%

2001/2002 1.933                 122 -25 -1,29%

2002/2003 1.882                 91 -51 -2,71%

2003/2004 1.833                 88 -49 -2,67%

2004/2005 1.777                 79 -56 -3,15%

2005/2006 1.685                 58 -92 -5,46%

2006/2007 1.590                 55 -95 -5,97%

2007/2008 1.536                 49 -54 -3,52%

2008/2009 1.488                 -47 -3,16%

2009/2010 1.415                 45 -73 -5,16%

2010/2011 1.364                 -51 -3,74%

2011/2012 1.286                 -78 -6,07%

2012/2013 1.215                 -71 -5,84%

2013/2014 1.149                 -66 -5,74%

2014/2015 1.080                 41 -69 -6,39%

2015/2016 1.059                 60 -21 -1,98%

2016/2017 1.026                 52 -33 -3,22%

2017/2018 997 46 -29 -2,91%

2018/2019 971 -26 -2,68%

2019/2020 921 -50 -5,43%

2020/2021 873 -48 -5,50%

TESSERINIANNATA 

VENATORIA

DIFFERENZA

NUMERO TESSERINI DI CACCIA CONTROLLATA RILASCIATI


